
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
18 
22 
44 
36 
67 
33 

108 
66 
19 

270 
71 

159 
29 

277 
74 

601 
6 
5 

286 
55 

224 

Name 
NURMI Rasmus 
KLEMETTI Lenni 
SARAPIK Silvester 
KANTOLA Juho 
KÖSTER Andre 
KAZAKOVA Selyn 
SAARMAA Jaanus 
VIRTANEN Vili Tapio 
USKI Mikko 
LAIDONER Alar 
MAIKOLA Jesse 
KARU Kristjan 
REIMAND Rait 
HANSSON Hanno 
SIIMESTÖ Sami 
VÄHESOO Andre 
LÄHKER Enn 
FELDBERGS Girts 
KÕRS Tarmo 
FREIMANN Hugo-Brent 

KAZUŠS Normunds 

Class 
Supersport (SM) 
Supersport (SM) 
Superstock 600 
Open 600 (Kansallinen) 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Supersport (SM) 
Supersport (SM) 
Superstock 600 
Open 600 (Kansallinen) 
B600 
B600 
B600 
Open 600 (Kansallinen) 
B600 
B600 
B600 
B600 
Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Total Tm 
15:34.533 
15:35.456 
15:44.682 
15:44.828 
15:44.965 
15:45.196 
15:45.424 
15:48.787 
16:09.709 
16:11.822 
16:29.489 
16:34.791 
16:40.851 
15:34.839 
15:36.746 
15:57.285 
16:06.347 
16:26.736 
9:59.195 
1:21.785 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
7 
1 

Diff 

0.923 
10.149 
10.295 
10.432 
10.663 
10.891 
14.254 
35.176 
37.289 
54.956 

1:00.258 
1:06.318 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

0.923 
9.226 
0.146 
0.137 
0.231 
0.228 
3.363 

20.922 
2.113 

17.667 
5.302 
6.060 
1 Lap 
1.907 

20.539 
9.062 

20.389 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:16.975 
1:16.484 
1:17.902 
1:17.756 
1:17.539 
1:17.535 
1:17.507 
1:18.212 
1:19.692 
1:19.683 
1:21.276 
1:21.296 
1:22.194 
1:23.042 
1:24.172 
1:24.753 
1:26.202 
1:26.357 
1:24.053 
1:20.068 

In Lap 
6 
2 
8 
2 
7 

10 
12 
5 
8 
7 
7 
4 
3 
6 
7 
2 
7 
2 
2 
1 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.923 

Avg. Speed 

147,924 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.484 

Best Speed 

150,620 

Best Lap by 

22 - KLEMETTI Lenni 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
SST600/ B600/ SSP/ 600 Open 

Race 1 - SST600/ B600/ SSP/ 600 Open 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:53:09 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-09 13:50 


