



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on Laps

SST600/ B600/ SSP/ 600 Open

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Race 1 - SST600/ B600/ SSP/ 600 Open

2025-08-09 13:50

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:53:09

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	18	NURMI Rasmus	Supersport (SM)	15:34.533	12			1:16.975	6
2	22	KLEMETTI Lenni	Supersport (SM)	15:35.456	12	0.923	0.923	1:16.484	2
3	44	SARAPIK Silvester	Superstock 600	15:44.682	12	10.149	9.226	1:17.902	8
4	36	KANTOLA Juho	Open 600 (Kansallinen)	15:44.828	12	10.295	0.146	1:17.756	2
5	67	KÖSTER Andre	Superstock 600	15:44.965	12	10.432	0.137	1:17.539	7
6	33	KAZAKOVA Selyn	Superstock 600	15:45.196	12	10.663	0.231	1:17.535	10
7	108	SAARMAA Jaanus	Superstock 600	15:45.424	12	10.891	0.228	1:17.507	12
8	66	VIRTANEN Vili Tapio	Supersport (SM)	15:48.787	12	14.254	3.363	1:18.212	5
9	19	USKI Mikko	Supersport (SM)	16:09.709	12	35.176	20.922	1:19.692	8
10	270	LAIDONER Alar	Superstock 600	16:11.822	12	37.289	2.113	1:19.683	7
11	71	MAIKOLA Jesse	Open 600 (Kansallinen)	16:29.489	12	54.956	17.667	1:21.276	7
12	159	KARU Kristjan	B600	16:34.791	12	1:00.258	5.302	1:21.296	4
13	29	REIMAND Rait	B600	16:40.851	12	1:06.318	6.060	1:22.194	3
14	277	HANSSON Hanno	B600	15:34.839	11	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:23.042	6
15	74	SIIMESTÖ Sami	Open 600 (Kansallinen)	15:36.746	11	1 Lap	1.907	1:24.172	7
16	601	VÄHESOO Andre	B600	15:57.285	11	1 Lap	20.539	1:24.753	2
17	6	LÄHKER Enn	B600	16:06.347	11	1 Lap	9.062	1:26.202	7
18	5	FELDBERGS Girts	B600	16:26.736	11	1 Lap	20.389	1:26.357	2
DNF	286	KÕRS Tarmo	B600	9:59.195	7	DNF	4 Laps	1:24.053	2
DNF	55	FREIMANN Hugo-Brent	Superstock 600	1:21.785	1	DNF	6 Laps	1:20.068	1
Not classified									
DNS	224	KAZUŠS Normunds	Superstock 600			DNS			0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.923	147,924	1:16.484	150,620	22 - KLEMETTI Lenni

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RG Timing

Printed: 2025-08-09 14:10:35